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TM



Our latest collection was assembled from known, best-selling 
shapes trending well into the summer of 2022, moving into 
Spring 2023.

See our collection in video format here.

Note
What you see in the video link above is exactly what you will 
receive. 

If you would like to read more about adding your own custom 
designs, custom prints or place your order direct to bulk, 
saving time in sampling, then read more in our 
Ready to Go Designs page. 

https://youtu.be/OVxOwCa7opU
https://swimwearbali.com/ready-to-go-designs/


To illustrate how you can create your own brand using our 
designs in your selected colours & or prints, see below.
For this scenario we selected four bikini sets, one one-piece & 
two coverups.
We then mocked them up in a hypothetical request of colours 
& prints.
�e �nal set of images are the same as the example selection 
shot on Professional models.

Example Selection
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Top 009
Cover Up 066 Cover Up 067
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Bottom 006

Selection above, Mocked-Up



Top 019Bottom 020 Top 017Bottom 018 One Piece 035 Top 009Cover Up 046 Cover Up 047Top 005Bottom 006
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Top 017
Bottom 018

Photo Shoot Outcome

We hope this example gives you a better understanding of 
how easy it is to create a sustainable swimwear brand from 
scratch to �nish in the shortest amount of time at the lowest 
all-inclusive prices.

Take Note
To brand your Collection, we require your logo, which we 
heat-press into the back of each item, along with your sizing 
and washing instructions.
Your logo will also be used to brand metal clips & hygienic 
liners + any packaging requirements.

Read how to do so on our Accessories & Branding page.

Top 017
Bottom 018

One Piece 035 Cover Up 067

Top 019
Bottom 020

Top 009
Cover Ups 066

Top 005
Bottom 006

Top 017
Bottom 018

Same designs in our Photoshoot

https://bit.ly/34yRuDv


Select the designs you want & take note of the codes, fabric, 
colour & or print you want them produced in.

1. Selecting from our Ready to Go Designs – send over your 
order via our  or Bulk Order Form Sample Request Form

2. Adding some of your own custom designs with ours – Fill 
in the form above & then send your custom designs as 
screenshots, tech packs or links with any notes in a Word 
or PDF Doc via  or Email WhatsApp

In 2-3 working days, you’ll receive an invoice with questions 
answered. �is invoice is only payable when you’re ready.

https://swimwearbali.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/11/1-Swim-Bulk-Order-Form-Sept-2021.xlsx
https://swimwearbali.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/11/Swim-Sample-Form-Aug-2021.xlsx
mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com
https://bit.ly/3HFwxVL


A�er you have selected your designs, next up will be to 
make them in what fabrics in plain or print.

Selecting colours from our stocks – Allow four weeks to 
produce
Requesting fabrics to be imported – More time is required. 
Info on request

See the colours in stock & the fabrics we can import here

https://bit.ly/36G9v3D


We print in almost all cases digitally overseas using 
MS Digital print machines due to colour saturation & 
colour matching being so much superior to anything 
available in Bali. Due to our Tax-Free import facility 
adding digital prints is o�en cheaper than printing using 
lower grade sublimation print on Poly in Bali

Read how to add custom digital prints here

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_xcUPwy-X48
https://bit.ly/3rI810v


Cut Out Front Top With Adjustable Strap

PLAIN ECO RIB

$16.50 $17.40

PLAIN VITA

$15.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 1  

DIGITAL PRINT

V Panel Bottom

$12.99 $13.90$11.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Front Knot Bandeu Top

$13.50 $13.90$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 3  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

One Side Knot Bottom

$13.50 $13.99$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 4  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



CROSS TIE BACK UNDERWIRE TOP TIE SIDE V BO�OM

$ 18.40 $ 17.40$ 15.50 $ 13.90 $ 13.99$ 12.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 0 6  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Top With Front & Back Tie Tie Side Bottom With Binding

$15.50 $15.50$13.90 $13.90 $12.99$11.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 0 8  
TOP BO�OM



Scoop Neck Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Binding

$13.90 $13.99$12.50 $12.40 $12.90$11.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 0  
TOP BO�OM



One Shoulder Top High Hip Bottom

$14.40 $15.40$12.99 $12.50 $12.50$10.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 1  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Panel Underwire Top High Cut Bottom

$18.90 $19.50$17.90 $12.40 $12.50$10.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 3  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 4  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Triangle Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Ring

$13.99 $13.99$12.50 $13.90 $13.99$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 6  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Strappy Triangle Top With Ring Tie Back Bottom With Ring

$16.90 $15.90$13.99 $14.50 $15.50$13.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 8  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Plunge Neck Top With Ring Tie Side Bottom With Ring

$13.90 $14.40$12.90 $14.99 $15.99$14.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 0  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Triangle Top With Ring Tie Side Ruched Bottom With Ring

$14.50 $14.40$12.50 $15.90 $15.99$14.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 1  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Strappy Ruched Top V Cut Bottom With Ring

$15.90$13.90 $14.40 $13.99$12.50$15.99

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 3  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 4  
TOP BO�OM



High Waisted Bottom

$13.99 $15.40$12.99

Panel Underwire Top With Adjustable Strap

$18.90 $18.90$16.90

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 6

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Long Triangle Top High Waisted Bottom With Tie Side

$16.40 $17.50$14.90 $17.50 $17.50$14.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 8

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

2 WAYS TOP BO�OM



Underwire Top Bottom With Binding & One Side Ring

$18.40 $18.90$16.99 $16.40 $16.99$14.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 0

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Underwire One Piece

$26.40 $27.40$22.99

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 1
ONE PIECE



Tie Back One Piece With Ring

$23.99 $25.40$21.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 2
ONE PIECE



Square Neck Low Back One Piece

$22.99 $23.99$19.90

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 3
ONE PIECE



Tie Back Ruched Underwire One Piece

$25.50 $26.50$22.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 4
ONE PIECE



One Shoulder One Piece

$23.40 $23.90$19.90

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 5
ONE PIECE



Sarong

$9.40 $14.95

DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 3
COVER UPS

PLAIN 

$12.90 $18.40

DIGITAL PRINT 

BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 



Scarf

$9.90 $15.40

DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 4
COVER UPS

PLAIN 

$13.40 $18.90

DIGITAL PRINT 

BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 



Twist Skirt
RECLAIM PRIME

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 5
COVER UPS

$13.50 $15.50

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.90



Ruched Mini Skirt
S M R 2 2  -  0 6 6

COVER UPS

RECLAIM PRIME

$13.50 $15.45

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.99



Oversized Shirt

$13.90 $20.45

DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 7
COVER UPS

PLAIN 

$17.99 $24.50

DIGITAL PRINT 

BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 



Short Sleeve Dress

$17.50

RAYON JERSEY

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 8
COVER UPS





Half Sleeve Rashguard High Cut Cheeky Bottom

$23.40 $22.90$18.99 $12.99 $13.50$11.90

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 6  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 7

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Long Sleeve Rashguard With Zipper Low Rise Full Coverage Bottom

$29.50 $28.90$23.50 $13.40 $14.40$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 8  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 9

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



High Neck  One Piece With Front Zipper

$26.99 $28.90$24.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 0
ONE PIECE



Long Sleeve Panel One Piece With Zipper

$29.40 $32.50$26.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 1
ONE PIECE



Long Sleeve Cut Out One Piece

$31.99 $30.50$24.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 2
ONE PIECE



Notes

1. We create patterns using digital 2D auto CAD so�ware, 
far more accurate than paper patterns allowing minor 
changes to be made instantly.

2. Every style in our Collection has been shot in size small.

3. All designs can be produced in any fabric, colour, or 
print.

4. Bikini sets may be ordered as seen, or you can choose 
a mix & match of di�erent tops, bottoms or one-pieces.

5. Almost any design can be modi�ed. For example,  adding 
more or less coverage for your desired look or to add wires 
and cups to a top. 

6. Should you request any style made reversible, we add a 
tear-away label.

7. You’ll only ever be charged the prices shown; no 
additional costs or surcharges will be added. *

* Custom branding & deliveries are chargeable.



We dispatch samples & production using FedEx or DHL. 
Both arrive daily at our o�ce, picking up packages.
Allow 4-7 working days to your door.

 Read More about Deliveries

https://bit.ly/3vdGMNM


Contact Our Team

Whether it’s taking a call, responding 
to your online chats, or arranging a 
callback, our swimwear specialists are 
here to assist you with the selection of 
designs, fabrics, colours, and prints, 
adding accessories or branding to 
your Collection. If there is anything 
that needs clari�cation, then contact 
us by . From day one till the day email
your order arrives on your doorstep, 
they will be with you.

Free Consultations
Sort out those nitty gritty issues

with a call back

Book your Slot

We look forward to working with 
you in the near future.
Need a Speedy Response? 
Jump on a WhatsApp call or chat now.

mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com
https://bit.ly/3HFwxVL
https://calendly.com/kingtradingbali/call-back
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